Australian Small Equine Association

Name

BLACKHILL GEMINI
CHAWTON SECRET
CHAWTON SENTENCE
CRIBAN RED FLASH
GLYNMAWR NASTURTIUM
GLYNMAWR NEMESIA
GLYNMAWR NERINE
GLYNMAWR OAK & ACORN
GLYNMAWR OAKLEAF
GLYNMAWR ORANGE BLOSSOM
GLYNMAWR ORCHID
GLYNMAWR PALM
GLYNMAWR PEPPERCORN
GLYNMAWR PETUNIA
GLYNMAWR PINOAK
GLYNMAWR PLATINUM
GLYNMAWR PUCK
GLYNMAWR RAMBLING ROSE
GLYNMAWR RANUNCULUS
GLYNMAWR ROBINIA
GLYNMAWR ROSEMARY AND THYME
GLYNMAWR SILKY OAK
GLYNMAWR SILVER FERN
GLYNMAWR SPRUCE
LLANERCH MAYTIME

LLANERCH SUNSPRITE (IMP)

Equine Registry

DoB

Not Recorded

1982

1981

Not Recorded

1979

1979

1979

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1982

1983

1982

1982

1982

1982

1983

1983

1983

Not Recorded

1971

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion

Stallion

Offspring
Reg Dam
WSB 2933 | BLACKHILL GLAMOUR
661 ROSEBROOK SONNET
583 ROSEBROOK SONNET
WSB 20283 | CRIBAN GLEAM
406 GLYNMAWR JONQUIL
407 TE RANGI DAPHNE
408 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
204 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
G1145 | GLYNMAWR LAVENDER
468 PUNGA HEATHER
465 GLYNMAWR HYACINTH
210 TE RANGI DAPHNE
202 GLYNMAWR LAVENDER
560 NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
G1211 | GLYNMAWR GODETIA
G1234 | CHAWTON PRUDENCE
G1236 | CHAWTON PRUDENCE
626 GLYNMAWR JONQUIL
627 NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
628 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
629 GLYNMAWR LAVENDER
203 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
251 NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
223 GLYNMAWR JONQUIL
Mare AWSB Ref Vol [ICRIBAN MARGERY
250 LLANERCH SUNMAID

Mare
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TWYFORD GENDARME (1962)

Damsire

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
CRIBAN ROCKAWAY
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
KURIHEKA THUNDER
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
KURIHEKA THUNDER
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
COED COCH PROFFWYD
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON CHERUB
CHAWTON CHERUB
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
COED COCH PROFFWYD
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
COED COCH PROFFWYD
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
PENDOCK PETER

COED COCH MADOG
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